NIKAITCHUQ FIELD

*No Pool*
Obsolete Orders

Order No. AA  Operator Date Description Current
DIO 38 0 ENIUS OPERAT wid by operator on 12/18/2008. N



Order No. AA  Operator

Cco
AlO

CcoO
CcO
o]}
CcO
Cco

639
36

639
639
640
638
634

1

o O O o o

ENIUS OPERAT
ENIUS OPERAT

ENIUS OPERAT
ENIUS OPERAT
ENIUS OPERAT
ENIUS OPERAT
ENIUS OPERAT

NIKAITCHUQ FIELD
SCHRADER BLUFF OIL POOL

Date
19-Jan-11
19-Jan-11
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Current Orders

Description
Multi-phase metering System.

Authorizing the injection of fluids for enhanced oil recovery in the
Nikaitchuq Schrader Bluff Oil Pool.

Pool Rules.

Pool Rules.

Spacing Exception Nikaitchuqg OP17-02.
Spacing Exception Nikaitchug Unit Ol11-01.
Spacing Exception OP 12-01.
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